WATER METERS
SPECIFICATIONS
	 Sizes: 2", 3", 4", 6", 8", 10" and 12"
	 Body: Epoxy-coated cast iron with flange
inlet and outlet
	 Maximum Working pressure: 230 psi
	 Fluid Temperature Range: 32° to 122° F
(0.1° to 50° C)

= AF
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE - GALLONS:
36OCT04GAL0.1
4” Octave Water Meter,  Volume in
Gallons, Flow Rate in Gallons per
Minute, Pulse Output 0.1 Gallons
per Pulse
ORDERING EXAMPLE - ACRE FEET:
36OCT10AF.0001
10” Octave Water Meter,  Volume in
Acre Feet, Flow Rate in Gallons per
Minute, Pulse Output 0.0001 Acre
Feet per Pulse (32.6 Gallons per Pulse)
NOTE: 1 AF = 325,851 Gallons
36OCT REGISTER OUTPUTSIZE
NO OUTPUT (METER DISPLAY ONLY)
0.1 GALLONS PER PULSE
1.0 GALLONS PER PULSE
10 GALLONS PER PULSE
100 GALLONS PER PULSE
1000 GALLONS PER PULSE
ANALOG OUTPUT 420mA
NO OUTPUT (METER DISPLAY ONLY)
0.0001 AF PER PULSE (OR 32.6 GAL PER PULSE)
0.001 AF PER PULSE (OR 326 GAL PER PULSE)
0.01 AF PER PULSE (OR 3,259 GAL PER PULSE)
0.1 AF PER PULSE (OR 32,585 GAL PER PULSE)
ANALOG OUTPUT 420mA
PERFORMANCE DATA
SIZE
EXTENDED LOW
FLOW @ ± 5% (GPM)
NOMINAL FLOW RANGE
@ ± 1.5% (GPM)
SAFE MAX.
FLOW RATE (GPM)
2”
3”
4”
6”
8”
10”
12“
0.25
0.50
0.75
2.00
3.50
8.80
8.80
1 - 250
1 - 400
1 - 650
3 - 1,500
4.5 - 3,000
14 - 5,500
14 - 5,500
250
400
650
1,500
3,000
5,500
5,500
HEADLOSS @ MAX.
FLOW RATE (PSI)
3.1
6.9
10.25
6.05
3.95
1.75
3.4
A031 10/18
NETAFIM USA
5470 E. HOME AVE.
FRESNO, CA 93727
CS	 888 638 2346